

SB217_L.019

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on State, Veterans, & Military Affairs.

SB20-217 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 8, strike "OFFICER;" substitute "OFFICER
- 2 AND OTHER AVAILABLE DATA;".

- 3 Page 6, line 1, strike "STOP;" and substitute "STOP AND OTHER AVAILABLE
- 4 DATA;".

- 5 Page 7, line 4, after "PERCEPTION OF THE PEACE OFFICER" insert "AND
- 6 OTHER AVAILABLE DATA".

- 7 Page 14, line 3, strike "STOP;" and substitute "STOP AND OTHER
- 8 AVAILABLE DATA;".

** *** ** *** **